N

Dart Harbour

Dart Harbour Pilotage Services
Schedule of Charges (plus VAT if applicable)

1 April 2021 - 31%* March 2022

Provision Of Pilot

Iltem Charge

Vessels arriving in Outer Zone. | £4.25
Minimum Charge £189.00 —
Thereafter per metre charge
Pilot who attends a vessel for | £189.00
Arrival/Departure but who's

services are not required due
to late or cancelled ETZ/ETD

Provision Of a Pilot Boat

Iltem Charge

Per Arrival £362.00
Surcharge if boarding or £141.00
disembarkation delayed by 30
minutes or longer (per hour)

When a Pilot boat launches to | £141.00
mee a vessel at her ETA but

she fails to show at that time.
Shifting a vessel in the outer £195.00
zone. Minimum Charge




